Arkansas Department of Education
Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2024-25 into 2025-26

Revised to Reflect any Expired Funds

7205000 LINCOLN SCHOOL DISTRICT

6501
6702
6710
6756
6779

6510

Title | Part A

Title VI-B Special Education School Age
Federal Preschool Special Education
Title II-A

Stronger Connections Grant

Title | Part D

7205632 Teen Challenge Ranch

February 2026

Beginning Balance

Carryover Balance  Total Carryover

$14,499.65
$0.00
$41.60
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$188,164.88 $202,664.53
$25,361.31 $25,361.31
$0.00 $41.60
$0.00 $0.00
$60,964.29 $60,964.29
$3,398.81 $3,398.81





