

Arkansas Department of Education
Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2024-25 into 2025-26



Revised to Reflect any Expired Funds

February 2026

7205000 LINCOLN SCHOOL DISTRICT		<u>Beginning Balance</u>	<u>Carryover Balance</u>	<u>Total Carryover</u>
6501	Title I Part A	\$14,499.65	\$188,164.88	\$202,664.53
6702	Title VI-B Special Education School Age	\$0.00	\$25,361.31	\$25,361.31
6710	Federal Preschool Special Education	\$41.60	\$0.00	\$41.60
6756	Title II-A	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
6779	Stronger Connections Grant	\$0.00	\$60,964.29	\$60,964.29
6510	Title I Part D			
7205632	Teen Challenge Ranch	\$0.00	\$3,398.81	\$3,398.81